destaco.com
Automating Tomorrow™
Single Shaft Pin Packages
01/28/2025
cesehsa.com.mx
IN-TOC  |  2 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
This catalog is a custom document and the products included is based on

B4 05 07 09 10
PC-PKG  |  16Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Manual Pin Package | Single Shaft | Ordering Information
56H40-2
Stroke Description
Anti-Twist Device/Low Accuracy
B 20 mm Stroke (8MF-071-1)
A 40 mm Stroke (8CE-231-1)
C 60 mm Stroke (8CE-231-1)
Anti-Twist Device
2 20 mm Stroke (86P0-20000002)
4 40 mm Stroke (86P0-20000004)
6 60 mm Stroke (86P0-20000006)
A
4
C
6
B
2
F1
Accessories Description
00 No Accessories
F1 Bellows for piston rods 02, 05, 07, 10 in strokes B, A, 2, 4 (82ZB-013-3)
R1 Guide Bushing for piston rods 01, 02, 05 (82ZB-192-1)
R1
Sensor Description
L4 Cover Plate for B, A, 2, 4 (86P0-200L4)
L6 Cover Plate for C, 6 (86P0-200L6)
D8 Inductive Sensing System with 90° M12x1 Swivel Connector
for B, A, 2, 4 (86P0-200D8), for C, 6 (86P0-200D8006)
L4 L6 D8
Sensor Cables Order separately
Order No. Description
8EL-002-1 M12x1, Straight, 5-pin Connector with 5 m [16 ft.] Cable